
Region Region Name District Winner eMail Address
1 Central VA Powhatan County Dr. Cheryl Thomas cheryl.thomas@powhatan.k12.va.us

2 Tidewater Virginia Beach City Dr. Monica Robinson monica.robinson@vbschools.com

3 Northern Neck Spotsylvania County Ms. Elyse Coleman ecoleman@spotsylvania.k12.va.us

4 Northern VA Culpepper County Ms. Karie Lane klane@culpeperschools.org

5 Valley Lynchburg City Ms. Christy Compton comptoncj@lcsedu.net

6 Westerm VA Danville City Ms. Catiia Greene cgreene@mail.dps.k12.va.us

7 Southwest Pulaski County Ms. Stacey Heller sheller@pcva.us

8 Southside Lunenburg County Mr. Sidney Long sidney.long@k12lcps.org



Phone Address City, State Zip Code Title
804-598-5700 4290 Anderson Highway Powhatan, VA 23139

757-717-6273 5629 Zinia Court Virginia Beach, VA 23464 Coordinator of 
Academic 
Support 
Programs

540-834-2500 8020 River Stone Drive Fredericksburg, VA 22407

540-445-5025 450 Radio Lane Culpepper, VA 22701

434-515-5012 P. O. Box 2497 Lynchburg, VA 24505

434-799-6455 PO Box 9600 Danville, VA 24543

540-994-2511 202 N Washington Ave Pulaski, VA 24301

434-676-2467 P. O. Box 710 Kenbridge, VA 23944



Yrs of Service Note

26 Dr. Monica Robinson has passionately served as a teacher, school 
administrator, and division administrator. Monica believes educators have 
the moral obligation to forsake self and do what is in the best interest of the 
students they serve.


